

American Group Announces 2023 Carrier Awards

American Group is pleased to announce its 2023 Carrier of the Year award recipients.

TEMPE, ARIZONA, UNITED STATES, March 7, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --Partner Carrier of the Year - ABF Freight System, Inc.

National Carrier of the Year - Estes Express Lines

Western Regional Carrier of the Year -Dependable Highway Express, Inc.

Eastern Regional Carrier of the Year -Ward Transport and Logistics Corp.

Central Regional Carrier of the Year - Dayton Freight Lines, Inc.

Southeastern Regional Carrier of the Year - Southeastern Freight Lines, Inc.

Interregional Carrier of the Year - Daylight Transport, LLC

Refrigerated LTL Carrier of the Year - Stoltzfus Truck Brokerage, Inc.

Volume Carrier of the Year - ABF Freight System, Inc.

Truckload Carrier of the Year - R Deep Transportation, Inc.

Partial Truckload Carrier of the Year - Sunset Pacific Transportation, Inc.

Expedited Carrier of the Year - Empire National, Inc.



Specialized Carrier of the Year - Landeros Trucking, Inc.

Newcomer of the Year - FedEx Freight, Inc.

Each of these transportation providers has demonstrated service excellence for American Group's customer base by scoring well in all measurable criteria, including on-time pickup and delivery performance, accurate invoicing, minimal shortages and damages, practical technology, and customer service communication.

"We are proud to present these well-deserved awards to our transportation partners that enable our continued success," said Michael Schember, American Group's CEO. "Each day, our customers depend on the services offered by these fine carrier-partners to bring their goods to the marketplace safely, intact, and on-time. Despite an increasingly challenging business environment, these companies come through for us every day," added Daniel Krivickas, President of American Group.

###

More About American Group

American Group, based in Tempe, AZ, is a non-asset-based third-party logistics provider offering concierge-level domestic and international transportation services for its customers across the United States, Canada, and Mexico.

Learn more at <u>www.ShipAG.com</u>.

John Benisek American Group +1 480-361-5851 jbenisek@shipag.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/694131329

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.